Phone: 7290072711/14 | Email: admission.47@mountolympus.org | Website: www.mountolympus.in

FEE STRUCTURE (Session 2025-26)

ADMISSION CHARGES

Particulars	To be paid during admission
Registration Fee (One Time & Non -Refundable)	₹ 1,000
Admission Fee (One Time & Non -Refundable)	₹ 50,000
Caution Fee (One Time and Refundable with 1-month security notice)	₹ 20,000

COMPOSITE FEES*

Head	Nursery	KG I-KG II	I-X	XI-XII
Monthly Fees	₹ 10,000	₹ 12,650	₹ 13,650	₹ 14,450
Quarterly Fees	₹ 30,000	₹ 37,950	₹ 40,950	₹ 43,350

^{*}To be paid quarterly

DAYCARE CHARGES (Optional)

Day Care Time Slots	Charges (Monthly)
12 noon-2 pm (2 hrs.)	₹ 4,500
12 noon-4 pm (4 hrs.)	₹ 7,200
12 noon-6 pm (6 hrs.)	₹ 8,800

TRANSPORT CHARGES(Optional)

Slabs (kms)	Charges (Monthly)
0 - 3	₹ 3,000
3 - 8	₹ 3,900
8 - 15	₹ 4,300
15 km or above	₹ 4,700

OTHER CHARGES (Optional)

Particulars	Charges (Monthly)
Meal Charges*	₹ 2,500

^{*}Subject to change

CONCESSIONS

- Full year fee payment: One-month waiver on composite fee on full-year fee payment.
- Sibling concession: Admission fee waived off + One-month waiver on the composite fee of fourth quarter on 2nd/3rd child.

PLEASE NOTE:

- . The school reserves the right to grant admission to any student as per the school policy.
- Composite fee does not include transport, meal, books and uniform charges.
- Please note all the fees will attract a late fee charge if paid post the due date i.e 10th of the every quarter. No concessions will be applicable if the fee is paid post the due date.
- Transport charges are to be paid latest by the 10th day at the beginning of every Quarter alongside the Composite Fees.
- Fee payment can be paid by cash/cheque/D.D./Online.
- . Meals are included in the Monthly daycare fee. Daycare on per day basis will be chargeable at Rs 800 including meals.